
PROFORMA FOR RECOMMENDING UPGRADATION OF 
REGISTRATION

FROM M.Sc.[ENGG.] TO Ph.D.

1 NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

2 DEPARTMENT

3 DATE OF THE 
REGISTRATION

4 FIELD OF INVESTIGATION

5 TOPIC OF RESEARCH

6 GUIDE/s

7 PROPOSED NAMES ON THE BOARD FOR EVALUATION

  1.

  2.

  3.

  4.

8 DETAILS OF CANDIDATE`S RESEARCH TRAINING PROGRAMME

Course
No.

Course 
Title

Term when
Taken

GP/CGPA

Certification by the Research Supervisor  and the Chairman that the 
Courses  taken by the student for  M.Sc.(Engg.)  is  sufficient  for  Ph.D 
degree or to take additional courses.

RESEARCH SUPERVISOR/s CHAIRMAN


